Saginaw Valley State University
Boys Indoor Meet - Ryder Center
March 21, 2008

Division Il

Shot Put
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Long Jump
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

High Jump
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6th

8th

Pole Vault
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3200m Run
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

3200 Relay
1st

2nd

3rd

Cody Crites

Winston

Zack Pant

Jesse Paschket

Matt Gramer

Andrew Biedenbinder
Keven Turner
Antoine Burks

Bila

Ryan Kristofek
Mendoza

Tyler Hewitt
John Arlt

Ryan Todd
Darius James
Elijah Chapman

Garry Hammons
Connor Odykirk
Andy Brown
Fisayo Famoye
Kylen Ellsworth
Ben Elkey

Tyler Robinson
Yussef Gheriani

Nick Loveberry
Chris Foster
Hudak

Tyler Robinson
Kurdyla

Mike Skinner
Brad Ferrar

Evan Raycroft
Jacob Stearns
Devin O'Leary
Zach Patton
Kieran McClintock
Nick Lynch

Owosso
Goodrich
Cadillac
Kearsley
Linden

Mt. Pleasant
Kearsley
South Lake

Goodrich
Linden
Goodrich
Cadillac
Mt. Plesant
Mt. Plesant
South Lake
Kearsley

South Lake
Mt. Pleasant
Linden

Mt. Pleasant
Goodrich
Goodrich
Kearsley
Fenton

Mt. Pleasant
Cadillac
Goodrich
Kearsley
Goodrich

Lnden

Linden

Cadillac

Cadillac

Kearsley

Mt. Pleasant
Owosso

Bay City John Glenn

Kearsley
Fenton
Mt.Pleasent

46'5"
45'3"
43'1"
43'6"
42'11"
42'4"
43'6"
39'10"

18'2.5"
18'1.25"
17'9.75"
17'7.5"
176"
17'4.25"
17'4.25"
17'3"

62"
6'0"
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"
5'6"

12'0"
11'6"
11'0"
100"
10'0"

10:10.74
10:16.84
10:41.21
11:09.16
11:15.01
11:19.41
11:21.70
11:39.50

8:43.87
8:44.94
8:46.37



4th Linden 8:59.66

5th Goodrich 9:17.82
6th Owosso 9:31.76
7th Cadillac 10:00.53
8th Bay City John Glenn 10:46.43

60 Meter Hurdles

1st Matt Kamara South Lake 8.98
2nd Brian Brawn Fenton 9.19
3rd Nathan Hoyle Mt. Pleasant 9.36
4th Kyle Blackmer Kearsley 9.50
5th Adam Kaour Goodrich 9.58
6th Andrew Brown Linden 9.63
7th Chris Schumann Bay City John Glenn 9.79
8th Jesse Liebler Owosso 9.82
8th Lee Chiatalas Linden 9.82

60 Meter Dash

1st Dale Blackmer Kearsley 7.34
2nd Josh Light Bay City John Glenn 7.49
3rd Eric Osley South Lake 7.50
4th Cody Zagers Cadillac 7.52
5th Nick Stuart Goodrich 7.55
6th Kyle Blackmer Kearsley 7.57
6th Elijah Brealer South Lake 7.57
8th Kyle Hughes Goodrich 7.58
400 Meter Dash

1st Kyler Ellsworth Goodrich 55.73
2nd Connor Odykirk Mt. Pleasant 55.78
3rd Jordan Quinn South Lake 56.53
4th Cody Gustafson Kearsley 57.43
4th Tyler Ellsworth Cadillac 57.43
6th Ryan Todd Mt. Pleasant 58.15
7th Aron Felts Fenton 58.15
8th Josh LaBreuz Linden 58.32

800 Meter Dash

1st Joe Kryza Fenton 2:07.45
2nd Fernando Terrell Kearsley 2:09.96
3rd Paul Blystone Mt. Pleasant 2:12.17
4th Mike Skinner Linden 2:12.26
5th Ryan Dylan Linden 2:12.56
6th Brandon DeGrouchy  Goodrich 2:13.65
7th Josh Engle Kearsley 2:24.87
8th Josh Hall Cadillac 2:18.07

1600 Meter Run

1st Joe Kryza Fenton 4:43.45
2nd Brad Ferrara Linden 4:53.26
3rd Drew Davis Kearsley 4:57.03
4th Brenden Sage Linden 5:01.70
5th Shawn Simons Cadillac 5:04.10
6th Alex Talman Kearsley 5:05.68
7th Chris Rickerd Cadillac 5:20.05

8th Josh Csapo Fenton 5:20.61



800 Meter Relay

1st Kearsley 1:39.59
2nd Mt. Plesant 1:40.38
3rd Owosso 1:41.80
4th Cadillac 1:41.80
5th Goodrich 1:42.29
6th Bay City John Glenn 1:42.38
7th Linden 1:44.38
8th fenton 1:45.82
1600 Meter Relay
1st Kearsley 3:41.03
2nd Mt. Plesant 3:44.33
3rd Fenton 3:45.67
4th South Lake 3:45.98
5th Owosso 3:48.24
6th Linden 3:49.43
7th Goodrich 3:49.67
8th Bay City John Glenn 4:21.87
Final Point Standings
Shot Put | Long Jump igh Jumy| Pole Vault| 3200 Run [3200 Relay|60 Hurdles| 60 Dash [ 400 Dash | 800 Dash | 1600 Run |1600 Relay| 800 Relay] Total Place
Flint Kearsley 7 1 2.5 5 4 10 5 12.5 4.5 10 9 10 10 90.5 1st
Mt. Pleasant 3 7 13 10 3 6 6 11 6 8 8 81 2nd
Linden 4 8 6 18 5 3.5 1 9 13 3 2 725 3rd
Goodrich 8 16 6.5 10 4 4 5 10 3 2 4 72.5 3rd
Cadillac 6 5 8 11 2 0.5 5 4.5 1 6 5 54 5th
Fenton 1 8 8 2 10 11 6 1 47 6th
South Lake 1 2 10 10 8.5 6 5 42.5 7th
Owosso 10 2 3 4 6 25 8th
Bangor John Glenn 1 1 2 8 1 3 16 9th




