## Saginaw Valley State University Boys Indoor Meet - Ryder Center March 21, 2008 Division II

## Shot Put

Shot Put							
1st	Cody Crites	Owosso	46'5"				
2nd	Winston	Goodrich	45'3"				
3rd	Zack Pant	Cadillac	43'1"				
4th	Jesse Paschket	Kearsley	43'6"				
5th	Matt Gramer	Linden	42'11"				
6th	Andrew Biedenbinder	Mt. Pleasant	42'4"				
7th	Keven Turner	Kearsley	42 4 43'6"				
8th	Antoine Burks	South Lake	430 39'10"				
our	Antoine Durks	South Lake	3910				
Long Jump							
1st	Bila	Goodrich	18'2.5"				
2nd	Ryan Kristofek	Linden	18'1.25"				
3rd	Mendoza	Goodrich	17'9.75"				
4th	Tyler Hewitt	Cadillac	17'7.5"				
5th	John Arlt	Mt. Plesant	17'6"				
		Mt. Plesant					
6th	Ryan Todd		17'4.25"				
7th	Darius James	South Lake	17'4.25"				
8th	Elijah Chapman	Kearsley 17'3"					
High Jump							
1st	Garry Hammons	South Lake	6'2"				
2nd	Connor Odykirk	Mt. Pleasant	6'0"				
3rd	Andy Brown	Linden	5'10"				
4th	Fisayo Famoye	Mt. Pleasant	5'8"				
5th	Kylen Ellsworth	Goodrich	5'8"				
6th	Ben Elkey	Goodrich	5'6"				
6th	Tyler Robinson	Kearsley	5'6"				
8th	Yussef Gheriani	Fenton	5'6"				
Pole Vault							
1st	Nick Loveberry	Mt. Pleasant	12'0"				
2nd	Chris Foster	Cadillac	11'6"				
3rd	Hudak	Goodrich	11'0"				
4th	Tyler Robinson	Kearsley	10'0"				
5th	Kurdyla	Goodrich	10'0"				
3200m Run							
1st	Mike Skinner	Lnden	10:10.74				
2nd	Brad Ferrar	Linden	10:16.84				
3rd	Evan Raycroft	Cadillac	10:41.21				
4th	Jacob Stearns	Cadillac	11:09.16				
5th	Devin O'Leary	Kearsley	11:15.01				
6th	Zach Patton	Mt. Pleasant	11:19.41				
7th	Kieran McClintock	Owosso	11:19.41				
8th	Nick Lynch	Bay City John Glenn	11:39.50				
our	NICK LYIICH	Day City John Glehin	11.39.30				
3200 Relay							
1st		Kearsley	8:43.87				
2nd		Fenton	8:44.94				
3rd		Mt.Pleasent	8:46.37				

4th		Linden	8:59.66			
5th		Goodrich	9:17.82			
6th		Owosso	9:31.76			
7th		Cadillac	10:00.53			
8th		Bay City John Glenn	10:46.43			
60 Meter Hurdles	Mattillanaana	O such Later	0.00			
1st	Matt Kamara	South Lake	8.98			
2nd	Brian Brawn	Fenton	9.19			
3rd	Nathan Hoyle	Mt. Pleasant	9.36			
4th	Kyle Blackmer	Kearsley	9.50			
5th	Adam Kaour	Goodrich	9.58			
6th	Andrew Brown	Linden	9.63			
7th	Chris Schumann	Bay City John Glenn	9.79			
8th	Jesse Liebler	Owosso	9.82			
8th	Lee Chiatalas	Linden	9.82			
60 Meter Dash						
1st	Dale Blackmer	Kearsley	7.34			
2nd	Josh Light	Bay City John Glenn	7.49			
3rd	Eric Osley	South Lake	7.50			
4th	Cody Zagers	Cadillac	7.52			
5th	Nick Stuart	Goodrich	7.55			
6th	Kyle Blackmer	Kearsley	7.57			
6th	Elijah Brealer	South Lake	7.57			
8th	Kyle Hughes	Goodrich	7.58			
our	Ryle Hughes	Coouncil	7.50			
400 Meter Dash						
1st	Kyler Ellsworth	Goodrich	55.73			
2nd	Connor Odykirk	Mt. Pleasant	55.78			
3rd	Jordan Quinn	South Lake	56.53			
4th	Cody Gustafson	Kearsley	57.43			
4th	Tyler Ellsworth	Cadillac	57.43			
6th	Ryan Todd	Mt. Pleasant	58.15			
7th	Aron Felts	Fenton	58.15			
8th	Josh LaBreuz	Linden	58.32			
900 Motor Deck						
800 Meter Dash 1st	loo Knizo	Fenton	2:07.45			
2nd	Joe Kryza Fernando Terrell	Kearsley	2:07.45			
3rd	Paul Blystone	Mt. Pleasant	2:09.96			
4th	Mike Skinner	Linden	2:12.17			
5th						
6th	Ryan Dylan	Linden	2:12.56			
7th	Brandon DeGrouchy	Goodrich	2:13.65			
	Josh Engle	Kearsley	2:24.87			
8th	Josh Hall	Cadillac	2:18.07			
1600 Meter Run						
1st	Joe Kryza	Fenton	4:43.45			
2nd	Brad Ferrara	Linden	4:53.26			
3rd	Drew Davis	Kearsley	4:57.03			
4th	Brenden Sage	Linden	5:01.70			
5th	Shawn Simons	Cadillac	5:04.10			
6th	Alex Talman	Kearsley	5:05.68			
7th	Chris Rickerd	Cadillac	5:20.05			
8th	Josh Csapo	Fenton	5:20.61			
	·					

## 800 Meter Relay

1st	Kearsley	1:39.59			
2nd	Mt. Plesant	1:40.38			
3rd	Owosso	1:41.80			
4th	Cadillac	1:41.80			
5th	Goodrich	1:42.29			
6th	Bay City John Glenn	1:42.38			
7th	Linden	1:44.38			
8th	fenton				
1600 Meter Relay					
1st	Kearsley	3:41.03			
2nd	Mt. Plesant	3:44.33			
3rd	Fenton	3:45.67			
4th	South Lake	3:45.98			
5th	Owosso	3:48.24			
6th	Linden	3:49.43			
7th	Goodrich	3:49.67			
8th	Bay City John Glenn	4:21.87			

## Final Point Standings

	Shot Put	Long Jump	High Jump	Pole Vault	3200 Run	3200 Relay	60 Hurdles	60 Dash	400 Dash	800 Dash	1600 Run	1600 Relay	y 800 Relay	Total	Place
Flint Kearsley	7	1	2.5	5	4	10	5	12.5	4.5	10	9	10	10	90.5	1st
Mt. Pleasant	3	7	13	10	3	6	6		11	6		8	8	81	2nd
Linden	4	8	6		18	5	3.5		1	9	13	3	2	72.5	3rd
Goodrich	8	16	6.5	10		4	4	5	10	3		2	4	72.5	3rd
Cadillac	6	5		8	11	2	0.5	5	4.5	1	6		5	54	5th
Fenton			1			8	8		2	10	11	6	1	47	6th
South Lake	1	2	10				10	8.5	6			5		42.5	7th
Owosso	10				2	3						4	6	25	8th
Bangor John Glenn					1	1	2	8				1	3	16	9th
														0	